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Summer Semester - 2025
From To Event

C|.07 .2025 (Tuesday) 1.12.2025 (Wednesday) Duration of Summer Semester - 2025.

)2.01 .2025 (Wednesday) 24.07.2025 (Sunday) Payment of monthly lnstallments.

J5.07 .2025 (Saturday) 24.07.2025 (Thursday) Advising and registration: ( English, LL.M. 2years & DLIS)

J6.07.2025 (Sunday) Holiday (Ashura)*

20.07.2025 (Sunday) lass starting for English, LL.M. 2 years and DLIS.

01.08.2025 (Friday) 15.08.2025 (Friday) Payment of monthly Installments.

05.08.2025 (Tuesday) Holiday (July Uprising Day).

16.08.2025 (Saturday) Holiday (Shri Krishna Janmashtami).

20.08.2025 (Wednesday) Holiday (Akheri Chahar Somba)*

21.08.2025 (Thursday) 1.08.2025 (Sunday) Midterm Examination (DLIS) of Summer Semester-2025.

03.09.2025 (Wednesday) 14.09.2025 (Sunday) Payment of monthly Installments.

05.09.2025 (Friday) Holiday (Eid e Milad-un-Nabi)*

06.09.2025 (Saturday) t-Ioliday (Madhu Purnima).

01.09.2025 (Sunday) Last Date of Semester / Course Withdrawal.

07 .09.2025 (Sunday) 13.09.2025 (Saturday) lollection of Admit Cards for DLIS Midterm Examination.

21.09.2025 (Sunday) Holiday (Happy Mahalaya).

28.09.2025 (Sunday) 07.10.2025 (Tuesday)
Holiday (Durga Puja, Fatiha eYazdaham*, Ashwini Purnima
& Lakshmi Puia).

08. 10.2025 (Wednesday) 19.10.2025 (Sunday) Payment of monthly Installments.

20.10.2025 (Monday) Holiday (Kali/Shyama Puja).

01.11.2025 (Saturday) 15.11.2025 (Saturday) Payment of monthly Installments.

26.1 I .2025 (Wednesday)
Last Day of Class before final examination (English, LL.M. 2
years & DLIS) for Summer Semester-2O25.

26.1 1 .2025 (Wednesday) 30.11.2025 (Sunday)
Collection of Admit Cards (English, LL.M. 2 years & DLIS)
flor Summer Semester-2025 Final Examination.

)3 .12.2025 (Wednesday) 14.12.2025 (Sunday) Payment of monthly Installments.

04.12.2025 (Thursday) 18.12.2025 (Thursday) Final Examination (English, LL.M. 2years & DLIS) of
Summer Semester-2025.

14.12.2025 (Sunday) Floliday (Martyred Intellectuals Day).

16.12.2025 (Tuesday) Holiday (Victory Day).

25.12.2025 (Thursday) F{oliday (Christmas Day).

26.12.2025 (Friday) Last Day of Raw Grade Sheet Submission.

3 1 .12.202 5 (Wednesday) Result Publishing Day. (in website)
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Subiect to appearance of the moon and that of the decision by the Government regarding the official holida


